
Name Organization Email Phone Number

Judith Giers

Staff: Nancy Barrera Department of Justice 
judith.a.giers@doj.state.or.us
nancy.barrera@state.or.us 503.947.4437

Cynthia Byrnes ODOT cynthia.byrnes@doj.state.or.us 503.378.5304

Casey Ryan M Bank cryan@mbankonline.com 503.674.3111

Hal Scoggins NW Credit Union Assoc hscoggins@fwwlaw.com

Jef Baker M Bank jbaker@mbankonline.com 503.674.3401

Edie Kessel Oregon State Treasury edie.a.kessel@state.or.us 503-373-1897

Kevin Christiansen Oregon Bankers Association kchristiansen@oregonbankers.com

Jacob Mundaden DFCS jacob.p.mundaden@oregon.gov 503-947-7495

Shannon O'Fallon Department of Justice shannon.ofallon@doj.state.or.us (971) 673-1880

Pam Leavitt Northwest Credit Union Association leavitt.nwadvocacy@gmail.com 503.887.2336 

Cora Parker
Staff: Kari McCaw Oregon State Treasury

cora.r.parker@state.or.us
kari.mccaw@state.or.us 503-378-4633

Michael Slauson Department of Justice michael.slauson@doj.state.or.us (503) 378-4402

David Tatman DCBS david.c.tatman@oregon.gov 

John Saris Business Oregon john.saris@oregon.gov 503-986-0163

Andrea Chiapella Senator Farrioli's Office andrea.chiapella@state.or.us 

Deanna Mack Department of Revenue deanna.d.mack@oregon.gov (503) 947-2082

Vince Porter                                      
Staff: Samantha Walsh Governor's Office

vince.porter@oregon.gov
samantha.walsh@oregon.gov

(503) 378-3132                        
(503) 378-5884
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